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Ex Officio Member (per the Faculty Organization Plan)
President Granberg, Ellen**

Administrative Members (per the Faculty Organization Plan) Email
Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs Bracey, Christopher** cbracey@gwu.edu

Registrar Cloud, Katie registrar@gwu.edu
Appointed by the President:
Dean, Elliott School of International Affairs Ayres, Alyssa ayres@email.gwu.edu
Dean, School of Medicine & Health Sciences Bass, Barbara bbass@gwu.edu
Dean, Graduate School of Education & Human Development Feuer, Michael mjfeuer@gwu.edu
Dean, Milken Institute School of Public Health Goldman, Lynn goldmanl@gwu.edu
Dean, Libraries & Academic Innovation Henry, Geneva genevahenry@gwu.edu
Dean, School of Nursing Kelly-Weeder, Susan susan.kellyweeder@gwu.edu
Dean, School of Engineering & Applied Science Lach, John jlach@gwu.edu
Dean, GW Law School Matthew, Dayna Bowen lawdeanmatthew@law.gwu.edu
Interim Dean, GW School of Business Perry, Vanessa vperry@gwu.edu
Dean, College of Professional Studies Riddle, Liesl lriddle@gwu.edu
Dean, Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Wahlbeck, Paul ccasdean@gwu.edu
Parliamentarian Binder, Sarah binder@gwu.edu

Elected Faculty Members

School Faculty Member Email
Term 

Expires
College of Professional Studies*** Warren, John* jww@gwu.edu 2026
College of Professional Studies*** White, Scott cybersec@gwu.edu 2026

Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Gupta, Murli mmg@gwu.edu 2025
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Kargaltsev, Oleg kargaltsev@gwu.edu 2025
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Parsons, Donald dopars@gwu.edu 2025
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Rain, David drain@gwu.edu 2025
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Schultheiss, Katrin* kschulth@gwu.edu 2025
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Wagner, Sarah sewagner@gwu.edu 2025
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Bamford, Heather hbamford@gwu.edu 2026
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Belenky, Masha belenky@gwu.edu 2026
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Core, Cynthia core@gwu.edu 2026
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Orti, Guillermo gorti@gwu.edu 2026
Columbian College of Arts & Sciences Warshaw, Christopher warshaw@gwu.edu 2026

Elliott School of International Affairs Brinkerhoff, Jennifer jbrink@gwu.edu 2025
Elliott School of International Affairs Mylonas, Harris mylonas@gwu.edu 2025
Elliott School of International Affairs Feldman, Ilana** ifeldman@gwu.edu 2026

GW School of Business Kulp, Susan skulp@gwu.edu 2025
GW School of Business Lu, Yixin yixinlu@gwu.edu 2025
GW School of Business Wirtz, Phil pww@gwu.edu 2025
GW School of Business Gore, Angela agore@gwu.edu 2026
GW School of Business Wilson, Arthur* ajw1@gwu.edu 2026

Graduate School of Education & Human Development Engel, Laura lce@gwu.edu 2025
Graduate School of Education & Human Development Cseh, Maria cseh@gwu.edu 2026
Graduate School of Education & Human Development Eakle, Jonathan* jeakle@gwu.edu 2026

GW Law School Kieff, Scott* skieff@law.gwu.edu 2025
GW Law School Morant, Blake bmorant@law.gwu.edu 2025
GW Law School Cheh, Mary mcheh@law.gwu.edu 2026
GW Law School Trangsrud, Roger rtrang@law.gwu.edu 2026

Milken Institute School of Public Health Tielsch, James jtielsch@gwu.edu 2025
Milken Institute School of Public Health Vyas, Amita* avyas@gwu.edu 2025
Milken Institute School of Public Health Sacheck-Ward, Jennifer jsacheck25@gwu.edu 2026

School of Engineering & Applied Science El-Ghazawi, Tarek* tarek@gwu.edu 2025
School of Engineering & Applied Science Sarkar, Kausik sarkar@gwu.edu 2025
School of Engineering & Applied Science Badie, Sameh badies@gwu.edu 2026
School of Engineering & Applied Science Kay, Matt phymwk@gwu.edu 2026

School of Medicine & Health Sciences Callier, Shawneequa scallier@gwu.edu 2025
School of Medicine & Health Sciences Marvar, Paul pmarvar@gwu.edu 2025
School of Medicine & Health Sciences Zeman, Robert rzeman@mfa.gwu.edu 2025
School of Medicine & Health Sciences Akman, Jeffrey* akman@gwu.edu 2026
School of Medicine & Health Sciences Borum, Marie mborum@mfa.gwu.edu 2026

School of Nursing Briggs, Linda* briggs10@gwu.edu 2025
School of Nursing Schwindt, Rhonda rhondaschwindt@gwu.edu 2026

*Executive Committee Chair, 2024-2025
**Member of the Executive Committee, 2024-2025
***College of Professional Studies Senate members are nonvoting delegates
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